|Klas.

Bieg

GPPB 2018

Miejsce Imie

=

Nazwisko
Grzegorz Szymura
Przemystaw Basa
Mateusz Sprutta
Michat Brzenczek
Adam Sniezek
Michat Czerwinski
Mariusz Grabowicz
tukasz Chrobok
Robert Sudara
Piotr Sliwirski
Wojciech Holona
Marcin Wiechuta
Nikola Sliwiriska
Marek Nieslon
Mariusz Grzesikiewicz
Jarostaw Krawczyk
Arkadiusz Jajuga
Bogustaw Opryszek
Rafat Ochman
Tomasz Lewicki
Pawet Gasiorek
Krzysztof Pienigzek
Pawet Pospiech
Dariusz Koszatka
Przemystaw Jedros
Grzegorz Bryta
Janusz Siekierka

Kategoria Numer 5 okrazen

M40
M40
M20
M40
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M50
M30
K10

M30
M30
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
M20
M40
M20
M40
M30
M40
M30

1345
1077
1958
1344
1801
1600
1833
1513
1683
1175
1890
1004
1840
1750
1268
1538
1834
1904
1173
1188
1910
1244
1798
1294
1183
1064
1317

01:20:37
01:23:41
01:23:55
01:24:22
01:24:23
01:25:56
01:26:20
01:26:34
01:26:55
01:27:44
01:28:18
01:28:55
01:29:25
01:29:47
01:30:52
01:30:59
01:31:02
01:31:59
01:32:33
01:32:36
01:33:45
01:34:19
01:34:23
01:34:30
01:34:44
01:35:22
01:35:42




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Michat
August
Mariusz
Rafat
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Stawomir
Ryszard
Zbigniew
Arkadiusz
Justyna
Grzegorz
Pawet
Krzysztof
Damian
Marek
Dariusz
Jarostaw
Michat
Artur
Marek
Dawid
Mariusz
Alfred
Mateusz
Grzegorz
Urszula
Mariusz
Marek

Rutkowski
Jakubik
Katamarz
Hadzik
Weber
Bagan
Katuza
Wawrzak
Fijatkowski
Sopel
Lewicka
Dziubaniski
Duraj
Majek
Dawindziak
Golonka
Sroczynski
Michalski
Waniewski
Wojtukiewicz
Dworski
Boryczka
Pisingas
Kedzierski
Kukuczka
Czekata
Szewczyk
Nowak

Gawronski

Maksymilian Sliwifski

M30
M50
M40
M30
M20
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
K30

M30
M20
M40
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30
M60
M20
M40
M50
M30
M20
K40

M40
M40
M10

1045
1835
1327
1249
1058
1451
1361
1167
1694
1435
1162
1607
1832
1335
1445
1341
1203
1792
1459
1076
1704
1477
1797
1349
1103
1828
1544
1056
1859
1841

01:35:52
01:35:55
01:36:04
01:36:23
01:36:34
01:37:02
01:37:10
01:37:35
01:37:53
01:37:54
01:38:11
01:38:16
01:38:23
01:38:42
01:38:50
01:39:36
01:39:49
01:40:05
01:40:18
01:40:39
01:40:50
01:41:21
01:41:21
01:41:23
01:41:47
01:42:01
01:42:13
01:42:16
01:42:23
01:42:33



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Piotr
Robert
Barttomiej
Franciszek
Pawet
Rafat
Zdzistaw
Grzegorz
Krzysztof
Marcin
Waldemar
Andrzej
Iza

Dawid
Marcin
Tomasz
tukasz
Ireneusz
Dawid
Pawet
Grzegorz
Dawid
Piotr
Adam
Damian
Zygmunt
Marek
Monika
Dariusz

Maciej

tecki
Marczycki
Rutkowski
Krawczyk
Misirski
Rudnicki
Rosada
Kazana
Koziet
Domaniski
Rawtuszewicz

Swiderek

Maj-Dziubanska

Krawczyk
Hatas
Laskowski
Fraczek
Paruzel
Jaskiewicz
Wisniewski
Nowak
Straczek
Kopiec
Ogrodniczek
Osojca
Augustowski
Jendrys
Btoriska
Opanowski

Kuczynski

M30
M40
M30
M20
M40
M30
M60
M20
M30
M40
M50
M50
K30

M30
M30
M30
M20
M40
M20
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M20
M10
M40
K30

M50
M20

1339
1285
1998
1993
1189
1283
1139
1923
1591
1015
1319
1236
1265
1838
1411
1389
1940
1368
1617
1028
1455
1754
1808
1633
1478
1395
1836
1196
1176
1719

01:42:36
01:42:45
01:42:48
01:43:08
01:43:14
01:43:17
01:43:20
01:43:21
01:43:22
01:43:26
01:43:27
01:43:32
01:43:32
01:44:04
01:44:08
01:44:08
01:44:40
01:44:46
01:45:28
01:45:28
01:45:29
01:45:43
01:45:52
01:45:56
01:45:58
01:46:13
01:46:33
01:46:35
01:46:47
01:47:03



88
89
90
91
92
93

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Damian
Pawet
Grzegorz
Grzegorz
tukasz
Anna
Krzysztof
Mirostaw
Barbara
Stanistaw
Adam
Stawek
Bartosz
Mariusz
Sebastian
Dariusz
Janusz
Agnieszka
Kazimierz
Bartosz
Mirostaw
Artur
Marcin
Dariusz
tukasz
Martyna
Edmund
Daniel
Waldemar
Olga

Wisniewski
Biczyski

Tytko

Drozd

Jabtonski
Szottysek-Grzesikiew!
Ryzner

Stasiak
Klepacka-Gancarz
Rogasch

Polczyk

Swaczyna
Michalski
Przybylski
Laskowski
Sieradzki

Dadas
Kozminczuk-Markula
Sitarz

Jonkisz

Gieras

Popiel

Cybulski
Zmijewski
Grzybowicz

Koczy

Belzyt

Jedzura
Paszkowski

Urbarnczyk

M40
M30
M30
M20
M20
K30

M50
M30
K40

M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M40
K30

M50
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M30
K30

M60
M30
M40
K20

1199
1044
1745
1264
1118
1266
1806
1099
1469
1905
1096
1420
1722
1075
1334
1081
1010
1957
1812
1490
1441
1300
1599
1503
1185
1837
1363
1636
1738
1926

01:47:10
01:47:16
01:47:20
01:47:23
01:47:33
01:48:03
01:48:03
01:48:08
01:48:20
01:48:27
01:48:44
01:48:45
01:48:46
01:48:46
01:49:21
01:49:29
01:49:30
01:49:41
01:49:41
01:49:51
01:49:55
01:50:19
01:50:24
01:50:28
01:50:32
01:50:50
01:51:33
01:51:37
01:51:53
01:52:18



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Anna
tukasz
Robert
Artur
Dariusz
Jacek
Marek
Michat
Andrzej
Zbigi
Arkadiusz
Jan
Joanna
Joanna
Kornrad
Dawid
Bartosz
Jakub
Damian
Mariusz
Jarostaw
Mariusz
Jozef
Krzysztof
Janusz
Marcin
Janusz
Adam
tukasz

Tomasz

Kocielska
Chwastek
Michalski
Zdziebko
Kowal
Adamowski
Pyzik
Daczynski
Jantas
Dreja
Kaczmarzyk
Krzywicki
Bereska
Masztalska
Kostorz
Sobczyk
Behrendt
Stabla
Wachowski
Osojca
Lewandowski
Skowronski
Pawelczyk
Siwek
Przytudzki
takomski
Gawetko
Bukowski
Gasiorek
Konik

K30

M20
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M30
M60
K30

K20

M30
M20
M50
M30
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M60
M40
M50
M20
M30
M40

1340
1874
1813
1016
1358
1826
1572
1830
1846
1254
1074
1378
1583
1635
1779
1269
1404
1717
1197
1899
1357
1253
1500
1800
1257
1142
1584
1350
1710
1933

01:52:20
01:53:01
01:53:05
01:53:07
01:53:14
01:53:17
01:53:20
01:53:22
01:53:28
01:53:32
01:53:38
01:53:42
01:53:52
01:53:59
01:54:21
01:54:36
01:54:37
01:54:38
01:54:49
01:55:05
01:55:14
01:55:17
01:56:04
01:56:07
01:56:10
01:56:13
01:56:23
01:56:43
01:56:45
01:56:49



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Tomasz
Dawid
Marian
Btazej
Wojciech
Piotr
Tomasz
Marcin
Jakub
Michat
Adriana
Jacek
Janusz
Piotr
Aleksandra
Agnieszka
Karolina
Erwin
Michat
Joanna
Matgorzata
Katarzyna
Sebastian
Radostaw
Katarzyna
Anna
Tomasz
Damian
Michat
Krzysztof

Kujawski
Urbaniak
Niesler
Siemionek
Cader
Lesiecki
Lesiecki
Opatka
Ignasiak
Kubica
Popiel
Olszewski
Gorecki
Tokaj
Popiel-Kruk
Krzyszkowska
Siekierka
Pielka
Zachara
Stawska
Dygon
Bernat
Wika
Gruszka
Lesisz
Nasieniak-Czech
Tarnowski
Kaczkiewicz
Kurowski

Pietrzak

M40
M20
M50
M20
M40
M10
M40
M20
M30
M20
K30

M50
M50
M40
K40

K30

K30

M50
M30
K50

K40

K40

M40
M40
K40

K40

M40
M40
M30
M40

1098
2006
1137
1718
1610
1202
1200
1889
1762
1374
1299
1592
1088
1019
1262
1371
1316
1351
1050
1085
1048
1575
1562
1637
1066
1550
1131
1450
1982
1156

01:56:50
01:56:58
01:56:59
01:57:02
01:57:03
01:57:17
01:57:17
01:57:26
01:57:34
01:57:40
01:57:45
01:57:50
01:57:54
01:58:12
01:58:14
01:58:21
01:58:35
01:58:36
01:58:44
01:59:11
01:59:12
01:59:19
01:59:28
01:59:34
01:59:40
01:59:41
01:59:50
02:00:44
02:00:47
02:00:52



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Bronistaw
Anna
Kamil
Agnieszka
Marcin
Jozefa
Krzysztof
Adrian
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Jerzy
Wiodzimierz
Tomasz
Artur
Katarzyna
Juliusz
Robert
Marek
Anna
Ewelina
Roman
Dawid
Grzegorz
Krystyna
Agnieszka
Piotr
Adam
Natalia
Daniel

Marcin

Maczka
Jedrzejowska-Dec
Jany
Sieradzka
Lempa
Wajcik
Bernat
Jontza
Herliczka
Dobosz
Orlik
Kozaczka
Polewka
Zadeberny
Baron
Wisniewski
Wréblewski
Pilch
Walaszczyk
Mazur
Wachowski
Otrembnik
Uszynski
Maczka
Zawada
Zemta
Goraj
Lodzinska
Pasternak

Kurowicz

M60
K40

M40
K30

M20
K50

M40
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
K30

Mo1
M40
M60
K30

K40

M50
M20
M40
K60

K40

M40
M30
K20

M20
M40

1101
1364
1577
1080
1601
1251
1576
2003
1473
1831
1388
1155
1338
1166
1839
1027
1598
1906
1925
1008
1805
1602
1278
1100
1014
1226
1645
1520
1522
1276

02:01:00
02:01:02
02:01:05
02:01:15
02:01:27
02:01:42
02:01:48
02:02:08
02:02:11
02:02:52
02:02:54
02:03:11
02:03:38
02:03:53
02:04:04
02:04:21
02:04:25
02:04:47
02:05:29
02:05:30
02:05:32
02:05:36
02:06:09
02:06:10
02:06:16
02:06:46
02:07:14
02:07:22
02:08:17
02:08:27



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

Irek

Anna
Patryk
Michat
Adam
Kamil
Ania
Drago
Kamil
Daniel
tukasz
Seweryn
Robert
Michat
Dawid
Grzegorz
Agnieszka
Pawet
Marcin
Aneta
Matgorzata
Ewa
Adrian
Anna
Anna
Karol
Leszek
Alicja
Radostaw

Renata

Wylezatek
Sklarek
Kleta

Haton
Szekiel
Keska
Migas
Boroja
Dawidko
Kowalski
Nawrat
Pawlas
Bieda
Hajduk
Kasperek
Wnuk
Majek
Jaworecki
Lesniewski
Skora
Szkamruk
Domaradzka
Wnuk
Hanzel
Pekala
Szymanski
Hawrylewicz
Odziomek
Markiewicz

Herliczka

M40
K20
M20
M30
M30
M20
K40
M60
M20
M20
M30
M30
M50
M30
M30
M50
K10
M50
M20
K30
K30
K40
M20
K50
K40
M30
M50
K30
M30
K30

1293
1807
1941
1943
1774
1773
1410
1827
1872
1616
1119
1705
1689
1375
1921
1484
1549
1366
1720
1391
1160
1007
2007
1432
1046
1721
1333
1029
1618
1474

02:08:29
02:08:48
02:09:00
02:09:10
02:09:13
02:09:14
02:09:50
02:09:57
02:10:50
02:10:51
02:11:15
02:11:22
02:11:30
02:12:10
02:12:20
02:12:33
02:13:00
02:14:16
02:14:31
02:14:59
02:15:34
02:15:55
02:16:03
02:16:07
02:16:41
02:16:55
02:16:58
02:17:38
02:17:43
02:17:49



238
239
240
241

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Seba
Patrycja
Adam
Andrzej
Lestaw
Anna
Marcin
Adam
Krzysztof
Justyna
Maria
Michat
Mariusz
Ireneusz
Krzysztof
Ryszard
Mariusz
Anna
Piotr
Anna
Piotr
Tatiana
Filip
Piotr
Sebastian
Marta
Lestaw
Kamil
Pawet

Konrad

Gabrys
Knebel
Rodak
Obstarczyk
Strzelecki
Pochwata-Czarnecka
Pronczuk
Jezewski
Bufnal

Muc
Dolibdg
Dolibog
Pradela
Maslanka
Mastowski
Brodzinski
Debski
Komar
Janoszka
Radecka - Nieckarz
Pacuta
Pacuta
Suchanski
Janas
Gocyta
Bluszcz
Bentkowski
Rogdz
Kontny

Stowinski

M40
K30
M20
M60
M50
K30
M30
M30
M40
K20
K10
M20
M30
M50
M20
M20
M40
K40
M30
K30
M50
K50
M10
M40
M30
K30
M70+
M30
M70+
M20

1308
1208
1799
1814
1802
1715
1207
1084
1685
1491
1947
1948
1497
1590
1873
1885
1884
1660
1987
1128
1001
1129
1804
1510
1376
1281
1647
1615
1711
1603

02:17:53
02:18:02
02:18:10
02:19:34
02:19:34
02:19:41
02:20:17
02:20:17
02:20:27
02:22:23
02:22:32
02:22:32
02:22:44
02:23:04
02:23:40
02:23:42
02:23:44
02:24:01
02:24:03
02:24:18
02:25:12
02:27:46
02:30:56
02:32:09
02:32:39
02:33:14
02:35:10
02:35:55
02:38:50
02:39:12



268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

Marcin
Adrian
Jolanta
Jakub
Martyna
Krzysztof
Ryszard
Mateusz

Kamil

Szelag
Ziemak
Starczewska
Bena

Raba
Jaszczak
Strzyz
Szwaja

Nowinski

M20
M20
K30

M20
K20

M30
M40
M10
M30

1883
1687
1326
1406
1405
1875
1803
1384
1521

02:39:14
02:39:15
02:42:32
02:42:53
02:42:55
02:43:22
02:51:43
02:54:28
02:55:51




